
Boys U16

Team Name Coach Name Tele # EMail Address FieldPledge

Saturday, April 22, 2017

A

N FRENCH #1Amherst  Crew Brendan Lawler bplawler@buffalo.edu480-4838

VETERAN PK #3Grand Island  Vikings Dan  Hofmeyer danhofmeyer@gmail.com208-0338

KENNEY #3KenTon  Force Jeremy  Brauer jeremy.brauer@honeywell.com510-4390

LANCASTER MIDDLE #1Lancaster-Depew  FC Chuck Donner cdonner@papercards.com907-7750

FT NIAGARA #13Niagara Pioneer  Rangers John Netter NetterJohn19@gmail.com909-6755

BUFFALO FRONT PARKWSIS  Magic Graham Vosburg Vosburgm@gmail.com353-6571

B

NIKE BASE  #9Hamburg  Monarchs Black Tim Bowen tbowen@topsmarkets.com860-2245

IRVINGTON PKKenmore  Niagara Tuukka Salonen tssoccerfactory@gmail.com289-257-6971

DAY ROAD PK #2Lockport  Lightning Tom Ross tross331@twc.com861-2075

OP SC #3Orchard Park  Predators Brian Drake fourdrakes@roadrunner.com445-5195

TRITOWN SC FIELD FTritown  Gunners Bob Cimini rtcimini@yahoo.com998-8392

YEMEN SOUTH StYemen  Force Abdulhameed Alhaddad Abdulnoman29@verizon.net907-6496

CC

ROBERT SMITH #1 (rg)Alden  Eliminators shawn Eastland eastlandsd@verizon.net523-4321

CSC #2Clarence  Inferno Red B16 Eric Steck steck6@yahoo.com242-9118

DELAWARE MAINDelaware  Rovers James Eagan jeagan@feldmankieffer.com884-2364

FRANKLIN MIDDLEKenmore  Sting Jeff Marion jeffrey.marion@icloud.com837-1124

CAZENOVIASouth Buffalo  Fighting Irish Emilee McEachon tfinn01@gmail.com578-1514

CN

NEWSTEAD Vet PK #2Akron  Anarchy Erin O'Brien erin.obrien@ctg.com542-2551

N FRENCH #2Amherst  FC U16 Gary Jones gjaj65@verizon.net870-1317

CSC #11Clarence  Inferno White B16 Steve  Grimaldi spg@ginsure.net870-0408

DAY ROAD PK #2Lockport  Thunder Mike  Preskop debpres02@gmail.com471-0250

NIAGARA U (turf)Niagara Wheatfield  Stallions Jim Dolan Fyrslayer150@aol.com 603-4987

CS

REHM RD #1 (full)Cheektowaga  Adrenaline Al Freyburger al79frey@gmail.com901-3798

NIKE BASE  #9Hamburg  Monarchs Blue Ted Tomasik mrassertive@yahoo.com697-6896

HOLLAND - MIDDLEHolland  Asteroids Eric Kramer Kramerkatie2@gmail.com527-2409

WENDT BEACH #1Lakeshore  Lightning Joe Winiecki jkwiniecki@roadrunner.com984-0223

WS SC  AWest Seneca  Elite John Walczak johnwalczak@hotmail.com825-0002
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